MultiEdge Double8
Planfräsköpfe 45°
Face milling cutters 45°
MultiEdge Double8 Planfräsköpfe 45°
MultiEdge Double8 Face milling cutters 45°
Kürzere Fertigungszeiten erfordern von den eingesetzten Werk-

◼◼ Indexable insert can be used both as a roughing insert and
as a finishing insert
◼◼ High cost efficiency thanks to the large number of cutting
edges
◼◼ High cutting feed rates possible
3
MultiEdge Double8 Planfräsköpfe 45°
MultiEdge Double8 face milling cutters 45°
d5 d2
d1
d4
h
ap
Katalog-Nr.  Cat.-No. FMN45 IK
d1 d4 h d5 d2 z ap Ident No. LMT-Code
32 12,7 40 32 16 3 3 1027400  FMN45 O05.032AN-I  ON..05 1045131 1048335
32 12,7 40 32 16 4 3 1027401  FMN45 O05.032AN-IF  T15
40 12,7 40 40 22 4 3 1027402  FMN45 O05.040AN-I
40 12,7 40 40 22 5 3 1027403  FMN45 O05.040AN-IF
50 12,7 40 40 22 5 3 1027404  FMN45 O05.050AN-I
50 12,7 40 40 22 7 3 1027405  FMN45 O05.050AN-IF
63 12,7 40 50 22 7 3 1027406  FMN45 O05.063AN-I
63 12,7 40 50 22 9 3 1027407  FMN45 O05.063AN-IF
50 16 40 40 22 4 4 1027420  FMN45 O06.050AN-I  ON..06 1045133 1048422
50 16 40 40 22 6 4 1027421  FMN45 O06.050AN-IF  20 IP
63 16 40 50 22 5 4 1027422  FMN45 O06.063AN-I
63 16 40 50 22 8 4 1027423  FMN45 O06.063AN-IF
80 16 50 60 27 7 4 1027424  FMN45 O06.080AN-I
80 16 50 60 27 10 4 1027425  FMN45 O06.080AN-IF
100 16 50 75 32 9 4 1027426  FMN45 O06.100AN-I
100 16 50 75 32 12 4 1027427  FMN45 O06.100AN-IF
125 16 63 90 40 11 4 1027428  FMN45 O06.125AN
125 16 63 90 40 15 4 1027429  FMN45 O06.125AN-F
160 16 63 130 40 13 4 1027430  FMN45 O06.160AN
160 16 63 130 40 19 4 1027431  FMN45 O06.160AN-F
63 20 50 50 27 5 5 7112376  FMN45 O08.063AN-I  ON..08 1045133 1048422
63 20 50 50 27 6 5 7112377  FMN45 O08.063AN-IF  20 IP
80 20 50 60 27 6 5 7112378  FMN45 O08.080AN-I
80 20 50 60 27 8 5 7112379  FMN45 O08.080AN-IF
100 20 50 75 32 7 5 7112380  FMN45 O08.100AN-I
100 20 50 75 32 10 5 7112381  FMN45 O08.100AN-IF
125 20 63 90 40 8 5 7112382  FMN45 O08.125AN
125 20 63 90 40 12 5 7112383  FMN45 O08.125AN-F
160 20 63 130 40 10 5 7112384  FMN45 O08.160AN
160 20 63 130 40 15 5 7112385  FMN45 O08.160AN-F
200 20 63 170 60 12 5 7112386  FMN45 O08.200AN
250 20 63 200 60 16 5 7112387  FMN45 O08.250AN
315 20 80 – 60 20 5 7112388  FMN45 O08.315AN
+
1)	IK IC Ø 32–100
Fräser auch verfügbar in Zoll
Cutters also available in inch